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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

BIG BALLS 70.9 117 83 34

BULL SHITTERS 70.9 117 83 34

DO BETTER 55.6 117 65 52

1 MORE 51.9 104 54 50

1s ARE CLOSED 51 104 53 51

THE BULLSHITTERS 49.2 130 64 66

THROW JOBS 44.4 117 52 65

WTF 43.8 130 57 73

BULLS DEEP 43.6 117 51 66

SHOOTIN BLANKS 40.2 117 47 70

FLIGHT CLUB 40.2 117 47 70

TIPSY CHICKS 39.3 117 46 71

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

BROOK OLSON THE BULLSHITTERS14.6 14.64 0.04

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

CHAD KRANZ 19.56 30 10 6 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 592 11578

TERRY BENDEL 18.14 40 10 3 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 809 14675

DEE DEE ANSPACH 16.7 40 7 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 845 14110

MAURICE WOLLSCHLAGER 16.09 40 8 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 862 13870

KELLY MATZ 12.98 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 1389

Team Totals: 17.3 155 35 9 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 3215 55622

CANDY TRACY 19.79 40 13 5 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 766 15156

AARON UNZEN 17.08 40 6 2 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 826 14106

JESSICA OSTERAAS 15.64 40 8 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 831 12993

SEANTAE READ 15.43 40 8 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 817 12605

Team Totals: 16.93 160 35 7 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 3240 54860

MITCH LILLEJORD 25.14 45 23 12 0 0 5 64 0 0 0 0 790 19859

DYLAN LILLEJORD 23.79 40 12 10 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 661 15727

DALE PESCHONG 20.6 45 9 5 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 794 16353

AVAN KELLS 19.78 40 10 3 0 0 1 29 0 0 0 0 710 14047

RYAN FLATEN 19.66 10 2 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 185 3638

HEATHER LILLEJORD 18.26 15 3 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 322 5880

Team Totals: 21.81 195 59 32 0 0 6 196 0 0 0 0 3462 75504
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Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

ADAM LOY 21.38 45 17 7 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 844 18043

BRYCE HEIPLER 21.25 35 13 4 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 638 13559

ERIC LUND 20.13 45 16 6 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 884 17791

JIM STRAND 17.23 15 0 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 294 5067

CASEY CHESTER 16.94 40 9 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 770 13045

Team Totals: 19.68 180 55 18 0 0 0 152 0 0 0 0 3430 67505

CHAD BISSETT 21.63 45 13 7 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 853 18452

CODY BLUM 17.22 45 13 2 1 0 2 14 0 0 0 0 907 15621

JEFFY BRUSTUEN 16.99 10 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 185 3144

TREVOR KIRSCHBAUM 15.87 35 7 1 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 756 11994

CARLOS THOMPSON 15.8 35 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 736 11630

Team Totals: 17.7 170 35 10 1 0 2 91 0 0 0 0 3437 60841

JAKE THELL 17.98 45 15 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 963 17311

APRIL THOMPSON 15.39 35 13 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 751 11558

KELLY BENDEL 15.25 40 9 1 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 853 13004

MARTHA THELL 14.35 45 9 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 993 14246

JAY THOMPSON 13.42 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222 2980

Team Totals: 15.63 175 48 1 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 3782 59099

JOHN HARRIS 16.1 40 10 1 0 0 2 17 0 0 0 0 851 13703

SEAN FRANDSEN 15.24 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 111 1692

BRENDA VEEN 15.12 45 11 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 959 14500

MALIA DEKLE 14.58 40 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 898 13092

NATE STREICH 13.59 45 8 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 985 13384

JADE HANSEN 13.18 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 1028

Team Totals: 14.79 180 35 1 0 0 2 47 0 0 0 0 3882 57399

CHRIS HANSEN 17.59 10 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 199 3501

EMILY POLZINE 17.25 5 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 111 1915

DAN KELLEN 17.08 30 10 1 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 648 11070

TRAVIS LUDVIGSON 16.98 10 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 238 4041

DYLAN TRACY 15.64 10 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 211 3300

RILEY KELLEN 15.08 25 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 553 8342

BECKY ANDERSON 14.67 45 3 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 974 14290

NIKKI SKALLERUD 14.34 45 9 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 958 13734

Team Totals: 15.47 180 32 4 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 3892 60193

GRANT GOERGER 18.99 50 12 5 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 1022 19403

CHASE OLSON 16.12 50 16 1 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 1073 17299

SUSIE OLSON 15.93 50 7 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 1084 17272

BROOK OLSON 14.64 50 11 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1072 15691

Team Totals: 16.39 200 46 6 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 4251 69665
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Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotDrt TotPnt

BRADY RAKOW 18.8 45 10 6 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 914 17186

LISA RAKOW 17.33 45 12 2 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 969 16788

CHRISTIAN BILLINGTON 15.52 45 9 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 969 15035

JULIA BILLINGTON 14.58 45 5 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 953 13892

Team Totals: 16.53 180 36 9 0 0 1 76 0 0 0 0 3805 62901

MIRANDA BENDEL 17.5 40 7 3 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 844 14772

AMANDA KIRBY 17.18 10 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 192 3298

LYNN KRANZ 16.63 45 8 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 968 16096

LINDSAY KRANZ 15.21 40 6 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 858 13052

ERIN LOY 14.26 45 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1008 14376

Team Totals: 15.92 180 29 5 0 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 3870 61594

SCOTT CROATT 17.89 50 9 3 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 1108 19822

ZACH LARSON 16.55 15 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 299 4947

MO CROATT 15.62 45 6 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 978 15276

JJ ZIMBELMAN 15.47 45 16 0 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 1034 15994

PAM ZAHNOW 13.41 50 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1152 15449

Team Totals: 15.64 205 36 4 0 0 1 75 0 0 0 0 4571 71488

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

BROOK OLSON THE BULLSHITTERS1.06 1.14 0.08

GRANT GOERGER THE BULLSHITTERS1.69 1.71 0.02

CHASE OLSON THE BULLSHITTERS1.7 1.71 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotDrt TotMrk

CHAD KRANZ 2.15 24 4 13 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 258 185

TERRY BENDEL 1.99 32 3 16 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 378 251

MAURICE WOLLSCHLAGER 1.74 32 8 11 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 382 222

DEE DEE ANSPACH 1.11 32 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 358 133

KELLY MATZ 0.47 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 5

Team Totals: 1.7 124 18 56 0 0 9 8 4 0 0 1408 796

AARON UNZEN 1.93 32 7 11 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 338 218

CANDY TRACY 1.85 32 9 9 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 318 196

JESSICA OSTERAAS 1.63 32 0 18 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 315 171

SEANTAE READ 1.28 32 2 16 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 342 146

Team Totals: 1.67 128 18 54 0 0 10 8 1 0 0 1313 731

MITCH LILLEJORD 2.71 36 8 20 1 0 10 3 2 0 1 288 260

DYLAN LILLEJORD 2.46 32 7 18 2 0 3 1 3 0 0 273 224

DALE PESCHONG 2.23 36 11 17 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 314 233

RYAN FLATEN 2.06 8 2 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 83 57

AVAN KELLS 2.03 32 1 25 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 247 167

HEATHER LILLEJORD 1.71 12 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 126 72

Team Totals: 2.28 156 30 88 4 0 20 7 7 0 1 1331 1013

BIG BALLS

WTF

1 MORE
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THROW JOBS

TIPSY CHICKS



Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotDrt TotMrk

ADAM LOY 2.28 36 8 19 1 0 7 5 1 0 0 336 255

ERIC LUND 2.16 36 6 21 2 0 4 7 2 0 0 347 250

BRYCE HEIPLER 2.12 28 6 15 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 290 205

CASEY CHESTER 1.75 32 4 20 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 324 189

JIM STRAND 1.67 12 3 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 106 59

Team Totals: 2.05 144 27 81 3 0 18 20 4 0 0 1403 958

CHAD BISSETT 1.95 36 5 8 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 357 232

CODY BLUM 1.79 36 1 12 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 378 226

TREVOR KIRSCHBAUM 1.47 28 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 284 139

JEFFY BRUSTUEN 1.39 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 31

CARLOS THOMPSON 1.28 28 2 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 303 129

Team Totals: 1.63 136 13 37 1 1 7 4 1 0 0 1389 757

APRIL THOMPSON 1.59 28 3 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 350 186

JAKE THELL 1.39 36 5 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 409 190

KELLY BENDEL 1.38 32 3 10 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 362 167

JAY THOMPSON 1.29 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 46

MARTHA THELL 0.86 36 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 424 121

Team Totals: 1.29 140 13 41 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 1652 710

JOHN HARRIS 1.56 32 3 7 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 373 194

JADE HANSEN 1.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 42 21

SEAN FRANDSEN 1.35 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 23

BRENDA VEEN 1.25 36 3 9 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 440 183

NATE STREICH 1.23 36 4 8 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 450 185

MALIA DEKLE 0.92 32 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 389 119

Team Totals: 1.25 144 12 36 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 1745 725

DYLAN TRACY 2.07 8 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 90 62

CHRIS HANSEN 1.95 8 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 83 54

DAN KELLEN 1.69 24 3 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 273 154

TRAVIS LUDVIGSON 1.58 8 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 52

NIKKI SKALLERUD 1.24 36 1 13 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 412 170

RILEY KELLEN 1.21 20 5 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 246 99

BECKY ANDERSON 1.14 36 2 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 407 155

EMILY POLZINE 0.88 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 51 15

Team Totals: 1.37 144 12 41 1 0 13 8 0 0 0 1661 761

GRANT GOERGER 1.71 40 3 15 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 401 228

CHASE OLSON 1.71 40 7 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 411 234

SUSIE OLSON 1.49 40 6 12 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 445 221

BROOK OLSON 1.14 40 2 16 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 422 161

Team Totals: 1.51 160 18 54 1 0 10 5 0 0 0 1679 844

THE BULLSHITTERS

DO BETTER
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SHOOTIN BLANKS
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BULLS DEEP



Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotDrt TotMrk

BRADY RAKOW 1.81 36 6 10 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 438 264

LISA RAKOW 1.68 36 4 12 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 452 253

JULIA BILLINGTON 1.39 36 4 12 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 445 206

CHRISTIAN BILLINGTON 1.29 36 2 14 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 432 186

Team Totals: 1.54 144 16 48 2 0 12 5 2 0 0 1767 909

MIRANDA BENDEL 1.6 32 5 10 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 352 188

LINDSAY KRANZ 1.48 32 4 9 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 364 180

AMANDA KIRBY 1.44 8 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 81 39

ERIN LOY 1.27 36 4 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 401 170

LYNN KRANZ 1.22 36 2 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 388 158

Team Totals: 1.39 144 16 49 1 0 9 4 0 0 0 1586 735

ZACH LARSON 1.89 12 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 89

SCOTT CROATT 1.85 40 5 16 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 479 295

MO CROATT 1.56 36 5 12 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 416 216

JJ ZIMBELMAN 1.45 36 5 14 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 447 216

PAM ZAHNOW 0.91 40 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 466 142

Team Totals: 1.47 164 23 63 0 0 9 6 2 0 0 1949 958
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